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RICHARD L. SALLQUIST PHONE (602)  224-9222
FACSIMILE (602)  224-9366

E-MAIL dick@sd-Iaw.com

July 27, 2009

HAND DELIVERY

Kay Killer
Arizona Corporation Commission
Docket Control
1200 W. Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Re: Sacramento Utilities, LLC, Docket No SW-20576A-08-0067, Decision No. 71119,
Revised Compliance Tariff:

Dear Ms. Kilgerz

Enclosed please find fifteen (15) copies of revised Tariff Sheet No. 2.
This Sheet corrects the authorized rate for the 1 % inch meter. Please substitute this page
for the previously filed Sheet.

In the event you have any questions regarding these matters please do not
hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Sir©¢rely,

Richard L. Sallquist

Enclosure

cc : Lori Miller
Dwight Zemp

Arizona Qnmo'ation Commission
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SACRAMENTO UTILITIES, LLC Sheet No . 1

DOCKET SW-20576 Cancelling Sheet No.

Applies to all WASTEWATER service areas

PART TWO

STATEMENT OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS
WASTEWATER SERVICE

1. RATES

In Opinion and Order No. 71119, dated June 5, 2009, the Commission
approved the following rates and charges to become effective with July 5, 2009:

Residential and Commercial Service
Minimum
Charge

5/8" X 3/4" Meter
» 3/4" Meter

1" Meter
1 1/2" Meter

2" Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter
6" Meter

$ 70.75
106.13
176.88
353.75
566.00

1,132.00
1,768.75
3,537.50

Effluent Sales

All Size Meters per acre foot $201.00

Issued: June 5, 2009 Effective: July 5, 2009
ISSUED BY:

Dwight Zemp, General Manager
SACR.AMENTO UTILITIES, LLC

6845 W. Ships Dr.
Golden Valley, AZ 86413-8438
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